NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

LINES ESTHER VIDAL MARTINEZ (levidal)

3

No

-586 $1,470,334 | $13,000,00 |($1,758,000 $0 $12,712,33
0 ) 4

-2,407 $1,470,334 $0 (87,221,000 S0 (85,750,666
) )

-4,384 | $1,470,334 $0 ($13,152,00 $0 ($11,681,66
0) 6)

-5,638 | $1,470,334 $0 ($16,914,00 $0 ($15,443,66
0) 6)

-6,472 | $1,470,334 $0 ($19,416,00 $0 ($17,945,66
0) 6)

7,594 | $1,470,334 $0 ($22,782,00 $0 ($21,311,66
0) 6)

-8,371 $1,470,334 $0 ($25,113,00 $0 ($23,642,66
0) 6)

-10,327 | $1,470,334 $0 ($30,981,00 $0 ($29,510,66
0) 6)

12,446 | $1,470,334 $0 ($37,338,00 $0 ($35,867,66
0) 6)

13,806 | $1,470,334 $0 ($41,418,00 $0 ($39,947,66
0) 6)

14,725 | $1,470,334 $0 ($44,175,00 $0 ($42,704,66
0) 6)

15,945 | $1,470,334 $0 ($47,835,00 $0 ($46,364,66
0) 6)

($277,458,992.00)
($24,084.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

91.47%

94305.75%

8.53%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,500,000.00

$35,861.00

$1,032.76




